SL Traveling
Week: 19

Date: May 9, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.
To School

40 Lektorsstigen 07:41 07:39 Norrtullsgatan 08:02 08:01 5128
From School

40 Norrtullsgatan 15:03 15:02 Lektorsstigen 15:23 15:20 5122

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): 40 Minutes

Date: May 10, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.
To School

40 Lektorsstigen 08:21 08:21 Universitetet N. 08:30 08:29 5155
14 Universitetet 08:32 08:32 Slussen 08:44 08:46 2178
2 Slussen 08:50 08:51 Odenplan 09:12 09:09 5388
2 Odenplan 09:17 09:16 Vanadisvagen 09:21 09:18 5148
From School

19 Odenplan 13:56 13:55 T-Centralen 14:00 14:00 2260
35 Stockholm Central 14:22 14:22 Vasterhaninge 14:52 14:52 3156
860 Vasterhaninge Stn 14:57 14:57 Nynashamn Stn 15:33 15:34 4503
783 Nynashamn Stn 15:40 15:40 Spangbro 16:14 16:12 4508
729 Spangbro 16:26 16:25 Tumba Stn 17:13 17:12 4289
726 Tumba Stn 17:17 17:16 Fridhemsplan 18:09 18:11 5477
19 Fridhemsplan 18:12 18:13 Sankt Eriksplan 18:15 18:15 2076
19 Sankt Eriksplan 18:15 18:15 Odenplan 18:16 18:17 2260
40 Odenplan 18:20 18:20 Lektorsstigen 18:38 18:36 5099

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): 269 Minutes/4 Hours, 29 Minutes

Date: May 11, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.
To School

40 Lektorsstigen 08:57 08:56 Norrtullsgatan 09:14 09:12 5122
From School to guitar

2 Norrtullsgatan 16:05 16:06 Odenplan 16:10 16:09 5390
72 Odenplan 16:11 16:13 Ostra Station 16:18 16:19 5152
14 Tekniska Hog- 16:24 16:26 Morby Centrum 16:33 16:38 2703
From Guitar

14 M6rby Centrum 18:01 18:01 Universitetet 18:07 18:07 2788
40 Universitetet N. 18:08 18:09 Lektorsstigen 18:14 18:14 5134

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): 58 Minutes

Date: May 12, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.
To School

40 Lektorsstigen 07:41 07:40 Norrtullsgatan 08:02 08:00 5095



From School

2 Norrtullsgatan 15:10 15:12 Odenplan 15:15 15:14 5395
Daily Traveling, continuing

18 Odenplan 15:16 15:16 Fridhemsplan 15:19 15:19 2016
11 Fridhemsplan 15:22 15:22 Stadshagen 15:24 15:24 2155
11 Stadshagen 15:24 15:24 Kista 15:36 15:36 2098
179 Kista Centrum 15:55 15:54 Rinkeby Centrum 16:08 16:07 4901
540 Rinkeby Centrum 16:11 16:12 Universitetet 16:49 16:46 4808
40 Universitetet N. 16:49 16:49 Lektorsstigen 16:57 16:55 5105

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): 69 Minutes/1 Hour, 9 Minutes

Date: May 13, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.
To School

40 Lektorsstigen 07:41 07:42 Norrtullsgatan 08:02 08:05 5154
From School

2 Norrtullsgatan 14:40 14:42 Odenplan 14:45 14:44 5388
19 Odenplan 14:46 14:46 T-Centralen 14:50 14:50 2253
10 T-Centralen 15:05 15:05 Sundbybergs C. 15:17 15:17 Cx
506 Sundbybergs Stn 15:39 15:39 Hal lonbergen 15:49 15:48 4928
540 Hal lonbergen 15:54 15:56 Universitetet 16:18 16:16 4195
40 Universitetet N. 16:19 16:21 Lektorsstigen 16:25 16:28 5154

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): 77 Minutes/1 Hour, 17 Minutes

Date: May 14, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.
To Chinese School

40 Lektorsstigen 08:52 08:50 Universitetet N. 08:59 08:58 5128
14 Universitetet 09:02 09:02 Tekniska Hogsk. 09:05 09:05 2101
From Chinese School

14 Tekniska Hogsk. 11:55 11:55 Slussen 12:04 12:04 2172
3 Slussen 12:06 12:06 Karolinska Inst. 12:29 12:30 5335
3 Karolinska vVagen 12:54 12:54 Sankt Eriksplan 13:00 12:59 5334
3 Sankt Eriksplan 13:03 13:05 Karolinska Inst. 13:10 13:09 5341
3 Karolinska Vagen 14:17 14:17 Kronobergsgatan 14:27 14:30 5335
40 Kronobergsgatan 14:33 14:33 Universitetet N. 14:55 15:18 5052

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): 111 Minutes/1 Hour, 41 Minutes

Date: May 15, 2005

Bus Dep. Act. Arr. Act. INV.
Line Sta. Time Time Sta. Time Time NR.

NO TRAVELING MADE WITH SL

Total Time (Excl. waiting time): O Minute

Total Traveling Time made (Excl. waiting time):

624 Minutes/10 hours and 24 minutes



